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HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP

2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL
2 PORT GEAR PUMP
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4,5 GPM Hydraulic Gear Pump

Inlet Pressure

Operating Viscosity Range

Fluid Temperature

Working
Pressure

Contamination

NAS 1638   ISO 4406

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 μm

4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

-12:100 cSt

-40 ºF +293 ºF

Filter

ßx=75

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 μm

Displacement
(GPM) 

Max. Continuous
Pressure (%100)(PSI)  

Min. Speed
(RPM)

Max. Continuous 
Speed (RPM) 

Code
B D

KH01020170432B-2 4,5 3916 300 2300

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

6,47"

4,29"

G1/2"

G
1/

2"

G
1/

2"
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7 GPM Hydraulic Gear Pump

Inlet Pressure

Operating Viscosity Range

Fluid Temperature

Working
Pressure

Contamination

NAS 1638   ISO 4406

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 μm

4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

-12:100 cSt

-40 ºF +293 ºF

Filter

ßx=75

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 μm

Displacement
(GPM) 

Max. Continuous
Pressure (%100)(PSI)  

Min. Speed
(RPM)

Max. Continuous 
Speed (RPM) 

Code
B D

KH01020270432B-2 7 3843 300 2300

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

6,71"

4,49"

G1/2"

G
1/

2"
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1/
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26 GPM Hydraulic Gear Pump

Inlet Pressure

Operating Viscosity Range

Fluid Temperature

Working
Pressure

Contamination

NAS 1638   ISO 4406

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 μm

4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

-12:100 cSt

-40 ºF +293 ºF

Filter

ßx=75

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 μm

Displacement
(GPM) 

Max. Continuous
Pressure (%100)(PSI)  

Min. Speed
(RPM)

Max. Continuous 
Speed (RPM) 

Code
B D

KH01021000432B-2 26 2465 300 1400

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

6,91"

4,49"

G1 1/4"

G
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1/
4"

G
1 

1/
4"
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33 GPM Hydraulic Gear Pump

Inlet Pressure

Operating Viscosity Range

Fluid Temperature

Working
Pressure

Contamination

NAS 1638   ISO 4406

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 μm

4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

-12:100 cSt

-40 ºF +293 ºF

Filter

ßx=75

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 μm

Displacement
(GPM) 

Max. Continuous
Pressure (%100)(PSI)  

Min. Speed
(RPM)

Max. Continuous 
Speed (RPM) 

Code
B D

KH01021250432B-2 33 2320 300 1600

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

Inlet Pressure 4.35 ÷ 29 PSI

Operating Viscosity Range -12:100 cSt

Fluid Temperature -40 º F+293 ºF

Working Pressure
Contamination Filter

NAS 1638 ISO 4406 βx=75

≥2900 PSI 11 20/17 25 µm

≤2900 PSI 12 21/18 40 µm

 2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL 2 PORT GEAR PUMP

4,5”

295 lb-ft
0,38”

1,62”

6,85”

5,86”

3,54”

14 mm

4”

3,
54

”

5,
86

”

0,
86

”

7,22"

4,74"

G1 1/4"

G
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1/
4"
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HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP

2+4 HOLES SAE B 13 T BI-DIRECTIONAL
2 PORT GEAR PUMP


